	Itre Services. 144		Date &Time Comple	ted	Done by	
Date In: 7/4/0 - 14:19	SAS e-filing				VC	
Res No: HAJIHCDOSOISTY	E-mail (within Shri	e AIC 2hrs)				
Veh No: SMMISNT			142149 525 3	1 3141	to 14:	4
D.O.A: 6/4/2-14:42	i-Motor Claim	C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	M7 1090975-3	31		
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (V		1			
OD . (ii) / respecting - 1	i-Photo Upload			-	(en)	
TD !	Assessment/Surv		0 03/1			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by !	Fax / Hand t		F-1/2	-)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	Fax:	-	
	M COSN CH	. INC()	1	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: (1	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	20-100%]		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	%) [Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. I	. 30-10070]		
Year of Registration. () Warranty: YES ()/NO()	-		
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	A PROPERTY OF THE	15 17 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2	-
General Remarks:			The attendance of the	alter	417, 17	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's	information strictly Conf	fidential & S	trictly NO rater of tep			-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	nsurer URGENTLY.	<u> </u>	100110	,	- A)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	voice: YES () / No	0();	Towing Co: (
	The second secon					
Parmeter (INC hotline) 6788 661	(6) ⁻⁵		Date&Time Compl	erod .	Done b	y
C0000 AC000000 L04 000000 AC00000 A			Date & Time Compl	elod®	Done b	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (The state of the s	31.56	Date & Time Compl	e'sd	Done b	y
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)/Courtesy Car ()		Date&Time Compl	erad (Done	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Car ()		Date&Time Compl	etsd .	Doneb	y
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)/Courtesy Car ()		Date & Time Compl	et 3d	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Date & Time Compl	et 3d	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Date & Time Compl	et 3d	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Date & Time Compl	et 3d %	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Date & Time Compl	e*34	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Date & Time Compl	et 3d	Sections.	V-1, 2-1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car ()	77.00			An((S)	(Ami(t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time / Actions)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P	eparation Checklis		Sections.	(Ami(t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Particle 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama	eparation Checklisent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	An((S)	Am(t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions NAWO264 6 Laimant's Particulars:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Particle Part	eparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Anc(S)	Am(t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P	eparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30	Anc(S)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in	cparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurve g against INC Only (well)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	Am(t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idea I	cparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurve g against INC Only (wef I) spection A + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005)	Ant (S)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pi 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Add OD*	cparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve g against INC Only (wef I spection A + SMRT Survey hitional Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pour Pour Pour Pour Pour Pour Pour Pour	ceparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve g against INC Only (weff) pection DA + SMRT Survey Bitional Services: Cesy Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	Am(t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad ON* *N5: Cour *N6: Repa *N7: Fost	cparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurve g against INC Only (wef I) spection A + SMRT Survey hittonal Services: lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25	Ant (S)	Am(t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Liamant's Particulars: Contact No: Camaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad ON* *N5: Cour *N6: Repa *N7: Fost +N8: DV/	cparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurve g against INC Only (wef I) spection A + SMRT Survey hittonal Services: lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination Collect Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525 n \$53	Ant (S)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:)/Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad ON* *N5: Cour *N6: Repa *N7: Fost +N8: DV/	cparation Checklis ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve g against INC Only (wef I spection A + SMRT Survey litional Services: lesy Car / Tpt Allowance in Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordinatio TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525 n \$53	An((s))	Amt (\$)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid. 	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/04/2020 14:19
Date Of Accident	06/04/2020 14:40
Exact Location Of Accident	SIMS WAY TWDS MOUNTBATTEN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMM1821T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BAI JUNFA
NRIC No	SXXXX563B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83216789
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83216789
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A3 SEDAN 1.4 TFSI AMBIENTE MY 15
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at	DDIVATE LISE

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5108744131

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver **BAI JUNFA** NRIC No SXXXX563B Date Of Birth 30/05/1984 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/12/2008

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83216789

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-83216789

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 631 PASIR RIS DRIVE 3

#06-378

Postcode 510631

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

various

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBJ2650J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN		Sms way	Towns Mour	ordancen to an.
Vehicle A			7	1.
- 5mm	18217			
Vehicle B			,	1
153 2	6503		8-30 A >	V. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
			8-12	1
			7	1
		1 5 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7	,
ECCRIPE CIDCULARY AND				
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE				
I was driving	shary Sims War	y turned M	untbetten Rose	I f was on
the Second by	e.			
	0.0			
While come +	o the traffic j	wrotin, as	the traffic	light turned
Red, J applie	ed broke and v	manage to 8	exp in time.	Suddenly ste
2 per seconds	or the troffic jed broke and o	import from	the sear	of my
vehicle.				7
2 2 1 2				
Alighted and	redized 2 J 2650 J) 120	mobs beycle	with licence	e pbee
number (FB.	J 2650 J) /20	l collided	to the rear	of my
vehicle.				. 4
1	Entraded to			
Vehicle A -	5 MM 1821 T			
Vehicle B -	FBJ 2650J.			
ECLARATION			-	
	ticulars are true in every respe	ect.		
/m-				M
100			-	that
licyholder's Signature te & Time:	Driver's signature (If driver is not the po	licyholder)	Reporting Centre P Name:	ersonnel's Signature
	Date & Time:	The second secon	NRIC/FIN No.:	1

Vehicle No.	Smm 18217 Model/Make Audi A3
Date of Accident	06104/20
Time of Accident	14 40 HRS
Location of Accident	GIMS WAS TOMPED MOUNTBATTEN RP Direction.
Exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	BAI JUN FA
Telephone No.	H/P: ₹321 6769 Home: Office:
NRIC	58415563B
Address	BUK 631 PASIR ELS DE 3
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	5108744131
Name of Driver	As Aboye If No,
NRIC	Any Passengers: NIL
Date of birth	30/05/1984
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	15/12/2008
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: Home: Office:
Address	
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state OWNER
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No. If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No. If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	FBJ 2650 J Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	REAR PORTION
Camera Recorder	Yes /No
Email Address	
Eman Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	TWINCAR AMOMOTINE PTIZ UTD
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT DEDCOM	IAN
CONTACT PERSON	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5108744131 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number : WAUZZZ8V5F1075679

Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SMM1821T

: BAI JUNFA : 27 Jun 2019

: 26 Jun 2020

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$600

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : N/A

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : YES
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO
PRIMARY DRIVER : BAI JUNFA

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: AUTOSHIELD PTE. LTD. (00000573469)

Date of Issue

: 09 Apr 2019 11:02 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Zonaf

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Countersigned By:

eBao Tech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601			COLUMBIA DE SESTIMA	and the second second	OF STREET	· Chan	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									,
Notice of Loss	Policy No.					Date	of Accident	1	06/04/2020 1	4:40	
	Vehicle	No.(For Mator)	SMM18	217		Certif	ficate Number	1			
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5108744131		BAI JUNFA	S8415563B	GPC	CLASSIC	SMM1821T	SMM1821T	27/06/2019	12/10/2020
	-					Continue]				

Policy No.	5108744131	Policyholder	BAI JUNFA		Policyholder	5841556	53B
Certificate No.		Name			NRIC	20,122	
Address							
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy	N	
Policy issue				1272	Flag		
Date	09/04/2019	All Claims	27/06/201	9 00:00	Expiry Date	12/10/20	020 23:59
Excess Type Third Party	Per Accident	Excess Own damage			Windscreen		
Excess	0	Excess	600		Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	256.81				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	600	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0				Young/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	AUTOSHIELD PTE, LTD.	Agent Tel.	63850777		GST Flag	Υ	
Co-insurance lag Open Policy rifo Certificate Info	No						
	er Mailing Address						universe has need them.
Address 1	BLK 631 #06-378	Address 2		PASIR RIS DRIVE 3		ddress 3	SINGAPORE 510631
Address 4 Unit No.	06-378	Address T Related P		Singapore address 5108744131	Pr	ost Code	510631
	bject: SMM1821T	Number		3100/44131			
□ Endorsem							
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	En	dorsement T	uno.	Endorsement S	tabus	Endorsement Content
i	27/06/2019 00:00 Basic Information Endorsement Endorsement Take Effective		iive	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We con that from 27 Jun 2019, the follow policy details are amended as follows: HIRE PURCHASE COMPAN MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED CHASSIS NUMBER: WAUZZZ8V5F1075679 ENGINE NUMBER: CZC226116 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER: SKS401 ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE; Apr 2015			
ı	28/08/2019 00:00	Basic Info	rmation End	orsement Endorsen	nent Take Effect	tive	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 28 Aug 2019, the following policy details are amended as follows: HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED CHASSIS NUMBER: WAUZZZ8VSF1075679 ENGINE NUMBER: CZC226116 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER: SMM18217 ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE: 13 Apr 2015
Ē	31/03/2020 00:00 POT Extension/Shorten Endorsement Take Effective				lve	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the Period of Insurance of this policy is amended as follows: PERIOD OF INSURANCE: 27 Jun 2019 TO 12 Oct 2020 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$256.81 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make payment to us within 14 days from the date of this letter. For cheque payment, please issue the cheque in favour of "NTUC Income" with your	

Claim Handling							
The premium on this policy has Accident HT/1090975	not been collected.						
Policy No.	5108744131	Vehicle No.	SMM182	NT.		GST Registration No.	
Certificace No.	(0.08.70.14)	Territor No.	3000304	14.1		gar negatiation nu.	
Policyholder Name	BAJ JUNFA					Palicyhalder NRIC	584155638
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive Cu	48815		Loading	0
Contact No. (Mobile)	83216789	Contact No.(Office)	0	noone .		Contact No.(Home)	0
mail Address		Special Remark	ै			eCode	सिंच
OFK	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No €	Yes		eCode Reason	1.00
NCD Protection	Yes	MCD Entitlement(%)	40	6277		Private Hire	No
♥ Accident Details						3000 8355 0005	(123)
leport Date	07/04/2020 14:21	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
late of Accident	06/04/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	14:40			Country of Accident	Singapore
eporting Centre		Orange Force				ICM No.	grade that country
ccident Location	SIMS WAY TWOS MOUNTBATTEN RD						
♥ Total Excess Applicable							
scens Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00			
O Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00			
TED DO Excess	0,00	VIED TP Excess		0.00		Driver is Covered?	Covered
idditional Excess	ů.						
otal OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
♥ Benefits							
→ GST Registered Inform ST Constant	20.0		.002				
ST Registered ST Registration No.	No			ST Registration Date ST Status Venfied		Yes	
todification History							
Policyholder Mailing Ac	dress						
uddress 1	BLK 631 #06-378	Address 2	PASIR R	IS DRIVE 3		Address 3	SINGAPORE \$10631
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapor	e address		Post Code	510631
mit No.	06-378	Related Policy Number	5108744	131			
♥ OI Driver Info							
river Name	BAI JUNFA	Driver Type	Main Driv	er			
innamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$841556	38		Driver DOB	30/05/1984
egister Date of Driver License	15/12/2008	Driver Age	35			Driving Experience	11
Contact No.(Mobile)	63216789	Contact No.(Office)	0			Contact No.(Home)	0
ddress 1	BLK 631	Address 2		IS ORIVE 3		Address 3	SINGAPORE 510631
iddress 4	2.000000	Address Type	Singapon	e address		Post Code	510631
init No. Sees he own a Singapore	06-378						
egistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.				Driver Insurer Company	
eclaration							
reathalyser or Blood Test			~ .				
eading?	0 mg	Any injury?	O Yes @) NO			
Indification History							
Claim 001 New							
Common and and and							
7:140X 74:3	PROFESSION	No real Court	-			W 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	20000000000000000000000000000000000000
aim Type. *	00-MX	Insured Name	BAI JUNE	Α		Insured NRJC	584155638
ontact No. (Mobile)		Contact No.(Home)	100000			Contact No.(Office)	
mail Address		OI Vehicle Number	SMM182			TP Vehicle Number	FB326503
aimant Type Claimant Type •		Type of Benefit *	Please S	elect 💟			
aimant Name * aimant Address	25	Claimant NRIC *					
aim Description	SMM1821T / FB326503 ON 6 Apr 2020					Name of Preferred Worksho	0
eferred Workshop Contact	SHATESTI / FESTESSU ON 6 Apr 2020	economy desirence				Marrie or Preferred Workans	9
Contract contract of the co		Insured Liability *	Not at Fa				
equire Finalisation	Yes 💌	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred	Workshop, Name unknown	_	GIA report	Received
ate Registered	07/04/2020 14:29	Claim Close Date				Date Received	07/04/2020 00:00
eport Taken By	Jackson						
Print AK letter							
			Save S	amt			
Attachment			Control of the				
punctions in							
9							
codent No.	MT/1090975	Claim No.		100			
est Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date		07/04/2020 14:30			
	Path *			Category •		Confidential Urg	ency * Description
		Browse	Cear	Please Select	v	Norma	
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	v	NO V Norma	
		Browse	Cear	Please Select	v	Norma	
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	V	NO V Norma	
						and the same of th	U

